
 
 
 
 
 

 

DAY DATE TIME 

Friday January 12 10:00 AM 

Friday February 9 10:00 AM 

Friday March 8 10:00 AM 

Friday April 12 10:00 AM 

Friday May 10 10:00 AM 

Friday June 14 10:00 AM 

Friday July 12 10:00 AM 

Friday August 9 10:00 AM 

Friday September 13 10:00 AM 

Friday October11 10:00 AM 

Friday November 8 10:00 AM 

Friday December 13 10:00 AM 

 

2024 

ASSOCIATION BOARD MEETING 

SCHEDULE 

Meeting Type Date Day Time 

Working 1/2/2018 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. 

Monthly 1/12/2018 Friday 9:30 a.m. 

Working 2/27/2018 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. 

Monthly 3/9/2018 Friday 9:30 a.m. 

Working 5/1/2018 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. 

Monthly / Annual 5/11/2018 Friday 9:30 a.m. 

Working 7/3/2018 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. 

Monthly 7/13/2018 Friday 9:30 a.m. 

Working 9/4/2018 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. 

Monthly 9/14/2018 Friday 9:30 a.m. 

Working 10/30/2018 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. 

Monthly 11/9/2018 Friday 9:30 a.m. 

Working 12/4/2018 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. 

Monthly 12/14/2018 Friday 9:30 a.m. 

 

  

OFFICE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

  

Holiday Date Observed Day THA Office 

New Year's Day 1/1/2018 Monday Closed 

Good Friday 3/30/2018 Friday Closed 

HSVTHA Annual Meeting 5/11/2018 Friday Closed 

Memorial Day 5/28/2018 Monday Closed 

July 4th 7/4/2018 Wednesday Closed 

Labor Day 9/3/2018 Monday Closed 


